PROQUAL

LANDSCAPING
TREE CARE SERVICES

Small (8-10")
Medium (11-17’)

Large (18-24")

X-Large (25-30)

XX-Large (>31’)

Medium
S75

$85
$100

$135

AN

Extra Dense”
$95

$135
$175

$240

AN




o2
PROQUAL

LANDSCAPING

TREE CARE SERVICES

v : - wmd B 2 ‘!:
N B
e Gy

==

/
Pz

-

| ‘ N

g F =N\

[ — 9 : e PO
_ e .

4 )



