



RESIDENTIAL TRIMMING PRICING 2021

	Thin	Medium	Dense^	Extra Dense^
Small (8-10')	\$65	\$75	\$85	\$95
Medium (11-17')	\$75	\$85	\$95	\$135
Large (18-24')	\$90	\$100	\$135	\$175
X-Large (25-30)	\$105	\$135	\$175	\$240
XX-Large (>31')	^^	^^	^^	^^

*Note: This is general pricing for sizes and density above. All trees will be evaluated prior to scheduling. Special pruning requests and style may affect pricing.

- With a dense canopy you may still see some light through it. Trees with an Extra Dense Canopy will have excessive foliage and dead material inside the canopy.
- Trees over 31' in height will need to be individually evaluated.
- Removal requests will be inspected

*All trimming shall be according to ANSI Standards. Charges for hauling debris off site are included in the pricing above.

Scheduled for November 2021

Please submit prior to November





Thin Canopy



Medium canopy



Dense Canopy



Extra Dense Canopy

*With a Dense Canopy you may still see some light through it. Trees with an Extra Dense Canopy will have excessive foliage and dead material inside canopy.

